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The following Applicants have been selected provisionally for Admission in B.Sc. Microbiology 
Semester - , Session 2023-27. Al Applicants are directed to take admission on or before 
22-07-2023. The Admission Time will be 10:00AM to 01:30PM on all working days. 
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20230017270 

20230008211 

20230007694 

20230019415 

20230005917 

20230005188 

20230009129 

20230108311 

20230012820 

20230047310 

20230010149 

20230000494 

20230002115 

20230029303 

20230029207 

Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University 

20230011368 

20230005292 

20230001302 

20230045144 

Department of Microbiology 

20230006344 

First Provisional Selection List 

Last Date of Admission in First List : 22/07/2023 

Ranchi 

Category : Open 

AISHI MONDAL 

CHHAYA KUMARI 

ARCHANA ARYA 

SRISTI KUMARI 

SAGE RAUSHAN 

Full Name 

SHARMISTHA MUKHERJEE 

AHMAD ABDULLAH 

SNEHA MONDAL 

MAHWISH PERWEZ 

ROSHAN KUMAR 

SONALI KUMARI 

MAANSI VISHWAKARMA 

SOURAV KUMAR 

AKASH KUMAR MAHTO 

MUSKAN KUMARI 

SUPRIYA SHARMA 

SHRUTI SINHA 

MEHAR DARKSHA 

AMAN RAZA 

CHIRAG KUMAR SHARMA 
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% of Marks 
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84.2 
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73.8 

73.6 
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Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University 

20230007710 

20230008607 

20230010971 

20230010119 

20230006398 

20230010960 

20230066727 

20230001427 

20230009052 

20230004618 

20230003764 

20230013808 

20230011778 

20230026147 

20230009086 

20230011809 

20230049511 

20230016272 

20230004568 

20230009998 

20230028820 

20230001273 

20230001827 

Department of Microbiology 

20230011694 

RASHMI KUMARI 

KUMAR SHIVAM 

Ranchi 

PIYUSH KUMAR RAJ 

SUMAN SULTANA 

ASHNA ALVI 

PALLAVI KUMARI 

KRITI KUMARI 

SUNIDHI AKANSHA TIGGA 

RAJ VERMA 

RITIKA SINGH 

Category: EWS 

VASUNDHARA SINGH 

Waiting List 

PRIYAMBADA KUMARI 

SHUBHRA GHOSH 

SAMUEL RAJ TIRKEY 

ANKIT KUMAR MISHRA 

SHANA PARVEEN 

SADAF KHAN 

SWATI SNEHA 

SWATI PANDEY 

RITESH KUMAR SONI 

ANAND KUMAR SATYAM 

Category: ST 

KUMARI SUJATA 

RANVEER MUNDA 

NISHA BHAGAT 

BCI 

GEN 

BCI 
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BCI 

ST 

BCII 
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GEN 

GEN 
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GEN 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

ST 

73.6 

73 

73 

72.4 

71.8 

71.6 

71.4 

71.2 

71 

70 

64 

70.6 

70 

70 

69 

68.2 

67 

65 

64 

61.6 

61.4 

68.4 

66.4 

63 
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20230029427 

20230029004 

2023007O055 

20230026552 

20230001045 

20230004442 

20230006273 

20230029141 

20230011561 

20230000985 

20230066671 

20230003300 

(C) Mark Sheet Of Class 12th 

Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University 

(F) Migration Certificate (Original) 
(G) Caste Certificate (If Applicable) 

Department of Microbiology 

(H) income Certificate (if Applicable) 

4) Aadhar Card 

ANISH KUMAR PASWAN 

ABHISHEK PAHAN 

(N) One dear Cover File 

AKANKSHA KUMARI 

ANIKET YADAV 

RITA MAHTO 

(B) Mark Sheet Of aass 10th (For Date Of Birth) 

(4) Residencial Certificate (if Applicable) 

PRINCE KUMAR THAKUR 

MANISH KUMAR 

NITU KUMARI 

Ranchi 

SHRISTI KUMARI 

MD ASIF 

Category :SC 

Category : BC-| 

ANKITA KUMARI 

(0) Bpl Certificate (if laimed For Bpl Quota) 

Category: BC-I 

KHUSHNUMA TARANNUM 

(D) School Or College Leaving & Character Certificate (Original) 

(K) Ews Certificate (if Claimed For Ews Quota) 

Nil 

(M) Four Passport Size Colour Photograph 

ST 

Note: Waiting List Candidates Will Be Retained After 22.07.2023 If Seats Are Vacant. 

ST 

BCII 

BCI 

BCI 

BCI 

BCI 

BCI 

BCI 

BCI 

BCI 

BCI 

The Selected Candidates will Have To Produce The Following Documents In The Order As Mentioned Below: 

(A) Application Form Of The Chancellor Portal 
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Department of Microbiglogy 
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